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

Call today!! $199,900 (B1205828)

$64,500
Medina- Move-in ready home in Medina’s 

West Village at an amazing price! First-
floor bed, bath, and laundry. 3 possible 4 

bedrooms. Open front porch, rear deck, and 
detached garage. Schedule a viewing before 

this one is gone!  $64,500 (B1202028)

$44,900
Evans- Zoned a multiple family home, this property 
has endless potential for either a owner occupant or 
an investor. Sitting on a beautiful .75 acre scenic lot, 
this 2,700 SF home includes 5 big bedrooms and 2 
full bathrooms, this home has abundant space and 
limitless options. Come take a look today. $49,900 

(B1196566)

$139,900
Somerset- Very well maintained three bedroom ranch on 
a county lot. Home features include a large eat in kitchen, 
living room with wood burning stove, laundry/utility room 

and more. Home has updates including roof, furnace, water 
heater and electric. Outside features include vinyl siding, 
a 26x28 garage with air compressor and lots of storage. 

Back yard is bordered by trees for additional privacy. 
$139,900 (B1204648)

$70,000
Albion- Great opportunity for an upper/lower duplex 
in the Village of Albion. Both units are spacious with 

lots of windows and tall ceilings. Downstairs unit 
has a large laundry room, 2 bedrooms, 1 full bath, 

living room, dining room and kitchen. Upper unit has 
3 bedrooms, 1 full bathroom, kitchen, living room 

and dining room. Front and rear entrances available 
for both. $70,000 (B1185807)

$119,900
Elba- Wow!! 63 acres of paradise. This 
property has 547 feet of frontage goes 

back 3245 feet. About 40 acres has 
hardwoods. The options for this parcel are 
endless. There is an additional adjoining 

1 acre lot that is also available. $119,900 
(B1185492)
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LLC11228 Maple Ridge Rd. • Medina, NY 14103
office: 585-798-9898 • www.ZambitoRealtors.com

Rita Zambito
585-317-8513
Licensed Real Estate 
Broker/Partner

Mark Zambito
585-576-3435
Licensed Associate Real 
Estate Broker/Partner

Get a Free Home Valuation from your couch at www.ValueVessel.com

$249,900! 
ALBION; 12,540 sq. ft. Commercial Property & 
Excellent income opportunity. Established gym 
and other currently tenant occupied space! ML# 
R1243840

$169,900!  
CARLTON;  Bdrms:  4; Baths: 3; Well 
maintained, updated, and “move-in-
ready” condition!  ML# R1265373

$149,900! 
GAINES;  This is an excellent opportunity for 
either a commercial business OR a 3 bdrm 
home!  Call for details! ML# R1264101

$99,900!  
SHELBY; Multi-Family; 4 apartments each 
with 1Bdrms & 1Bath.  Make this an 
investment opportunity!  ML# R1274916

5 .45 Acres 
Commercial $85,000! 
ML# R1217497

5.45 Acres 
Commercial $85,000! 
ML# R1217102

$109,900!  
MEDINA; Multi-Family; 4 apartments; 2 w/1 Bdrm 
& 1 Bath;  1 w/2 Bdrms; 1 Bath; 1 is a Studio 
Apartment w/1Bath.  ML# R1274913

$75,000!  
HOLLEY; Excellent Opportunity to own a business 
and live above in the 3 bedroom apartment or 
rent out! Row-house priced right in a great area! 
ML# R1191746

$99,900!  
SHELBY; Multi-Family; 4 apartments: 3 with 1 
Bdrm & 1 Bath; 1 is a Studio Apartment w/1Bath.  
Invest for the future!  ML# R1274915

$229,900!  
ALBION; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2.5; 3 car attached 
garage; 6.5 acres; This home was impressively 
renovated and redesigned with an open concept 
and is NOT a drive by! ML# R1273089

$114,900!  
MEDINA: Multi-Family; 4 apartments; 3 w/2 
Bdrms & 1 Bath; 1 w/3 Bdrms; 1 Bath.  Could be 
your income property! ML# R1274897

$249,900! 
CARLTON: Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; Extremely 
well maintained on 2.7 acres! 
ML#R1267592

$199,900!  
KENDALL; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 
Breathtaking with 120’ of Lake 
Frontage! ML# R1267865

$199,900!  
ALBION; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 3; Over 4,000 sq. feet of 
wonderful living space! Huge Family Room with 
a fireplace! Natural Gas at this location and an 
in-ground pool! ML# R1263814

$149,900!  
CLARENDON; 6,560 sq. ft. Commercial Property 
where the possibilities are endless! Automotive/
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
your own business.  $250,000 Debi Woodroe 

3569 - MEDINA - Beautiful level building lot 
w/mature trees. Walking distance to the Erie 
Canal walking path, convenient store and the 
business district. Cable/high speed internet, 
public water & sewer and natural gas available. 
Owner will hold the mortgage w/good down 
payment & credit. $7,400 Debi Woodroe 

3510 - BARRE - WOW!! Lots of potential. 
Turn key deli business on 1st floor. 4 
bdrm apartment on 2nd floor. 1st floor 
updated 2016 w/2 handicap bathrooms. All 
commercial equipment included. Tons of 
storage w/full basement, attic & detached 
garage. Lot across the street included. 
$149,500 Cheryl Krug Wirth 

3578 - WATERPORT - Waterfront! 
Awesome view of Oak Orchard River 
from your deck. Newer hardwood floors, 
carpeting, forced air furnace, panel box 
& more! New appliances in 2018. Master 
bedroom w/attached bath & dressing/bonus 
room. $169,800 Cheryl Krug Wirth

NEW LISTING

Gina M. Colonna
Real Estate Salesperson

585-721-1589

Judy L. Szulis
Real Estate Salesperson

716-560-3463

Kelly K. Bielak
Real Estate Salesperson

585-590-2211

Cheryl L. Krug-Wirth
Assoc. Real Estate Broker

585-749-9067

Deborah J. Woodroe
Real Estate Broker

585-746-1663

COMMERCIAL

REDUCED PRICE

COMMERCIAL

WATERFRONT

COMMERCIAL

NEW LISTING

3587 - OLCOTT - Perfect location 
for fishing, boating & kayaking. Short 
walk to Lake Ontario & Eighteen 
Mile Creek. House has an open floor 
plan, kitchen w/breakfast bar & new 
stainless steel appliances. Living room 
w/fireplace. Large masterbdrm w/
fireplace, attached full bath & glass 
doors to a balcony w/view of Lake 
Ontario. Garage. Tons of parking for 
boats & cars. $139,000 Debi Woodroe 
(585)746-1663 • WOODROE REALTY 
• (585) 798-1934

FEATURED

DICK TAYLOR, Orleans County resident since 
1969. Farmer and small-business owner. 
Dedicated to prompt, courteous and honest 
client service.

MORRISON REALTY
132 N. Main St., Albion • 585-589-5574 • 1-800-675-1405 A HUD Broker 
www.morrisonrealty.com
I have 40 years of experience listing & selling real estate! Let me share that knowledge and experience with you! Call Jim at 615-0800.

JIM THEODORAKOS, Owner/Broker 
since 1980. A graduate of Cornell 
University, Jim is eager to help you 
with buying or selling your home. 
Call Jim at 585-615-0800.

BRUCE GOOD, Agent since 1986. 
Available to assist you in all your real 
estate needs.  A proud service veteran.

JUDITH KOEHLER, Broker Associate. 
Reliable, knowledgeable, with 20+ years 
in the business.

 LOTS AND LAND 
R1244935: 9.2 acres of 
land with pond! A view of 
Lake Ontario! Ideal for that 
new home! Enough land for 
that new hemp farm! Price 
reduced - now $44,900.  Call 
Jim for details @ 615-0800

R1260468: Gaines/Albion • $219,900 • The perfect large 
family country home surrounded by orchards •  5 bdrms, 
2 1/2 bath • master bdrm w/ double sinks in both upstairs 
baths • formal din. rm • liv rm w/ fp • home office • updated 
kitchen • morton 2 car garage • above ground pool w/ new 
liner in 2018 • lg barn w/ box stalls • 2 story utility barn • 
home exterior scheduled to be painted • Call Dick @ 314-7297

D1166652: BARRE • NOW $239,000! • A beautiful 
log home on hill with a stunning view! • 3/4 
bedrooms, 2 full bath • vaulted ceilings • living 
room with sliding glass door to deck • ceramic tile 
foyer • partially finished basement w/ gas stove • 
heated floors • 2-story garage w/ one-bdrm. apt. 
PRICE REDUCED! Call Jim @ 615-0800 for details

R1257704: GREAT FISHING/RESORT AREA 
• PRICE REDUCED • NOW $159,900! • 
2/3 bedroom • 2 full bath • lg. pole barn • 
sunroom leading to open desk • large lot • 
att. 2 car garage • Call Bruce @ 739-4525 
for details! 

PENDING

R1268571: Carlton • $169,900 
• Seasonal but can easily be year 
round • 2 bdrms, 1 full bath • eat-
in kitchen • very nice bathroom • 
sunroom w/ ceramic floor w/ sliding 
glass door leading to open concrete patio 
• scenic views from deck & dock • most 
furnishings stay • easily sleeps 6-8 • 
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